FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on October 21, 2025

CFS Date/Time

10/20/25 00:18
10/20/25 00:52
10/20/25 01:02
10/20/25 02:28
10/20/25 02:39
10/20/25 02:49
10/20/25 04:18
10/20/25 05:22
10/20/25 06:08
10/20/25 07:01
10/20/25 07:26
10/20/25 08:23
10/20/25 09:20
10/20/25 09:29
10/20/25 09:39
10/20/25 09:53
10/20/25 09:58
10/20/25 10:06
10/20/25 10:09
10/20/25 10:19
10/20/25 10:39
10/20/25 10:41
10/20/25 10:54
10/20/25 11:49
10/20/25 12:26
10/20/25 12:27
10/20/25 12:35

CFS #

CFS25-054109
CFS25-054112
CFS25-054113
CFS25-054117
CFS25-054118
CFS25-054121
CFS25-054124
CFS25-054129
CFS25-054133
CFS25-054137
CFS25-054140
CFS25-054149
CFS25-054153
CFS25-054155
CFS25-054159
CFS25-054160
CFS25-054161
CFS25-054162
CFS25-054163
CFS25-054164
CFS25-054169
CFS25-054170
CFS25-054173
CFS25-054180
CFS25-054186
CFS25-054187
CFS25-054190

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Followup : Followup

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress

Robbery : Robbery

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
PBX : PBX

PBX: PBX

Assault : Assault

PBX : PBX

Animal : Animal

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Assault : Assault

Address

PHONE LOG - 2180

3RD ST BRIDGE

2638 25TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1634 31ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

1303 A STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1435 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
316 S 6TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1601 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1012 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG/2190

2000 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
13TH ST NW / 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG PD

1021 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1547 27TH AVE N #75, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2190

PHONE LOG 2190

1105 S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
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CFS Date/Time

10/20/25 12:39
10/20/25 13:24
10/20/25 13:26
10/20/25 13:39
10/20/25 13:52
10/20/25 13:57
10/20/25 15:02
10/20/25 15:15
10/20/25 15:35
10/20/25 16:06
10/20/25 16:14
10/20/25 16:27
10/20/25 16:27
10/20/25 17:06
10/20/25 17:09
10/20/25 17:29
10/20/25 17:46
10/20/25 17:47
10/20/25 17:56
10/20/25 18:29
10/20/25 18:35
10/20/25 18:39
10/20/25 19:29
10/20/25 19:34
10/20/25 19:43
10/20/25 19:48
10/20/25 20:10
10/20/25 21:12
10/20/25 21:47
10/20/25 21:51
10/20/25 21:52
10/20/25 22:43
10/20/25 23:40

CFS #

CFS25-054191
CFS25-054200
CFS25-054201
CFS25-054204
CFS25-054206
CFS25-054209
CFS25-054218
CFS25-054222
CFS25-054226
CFS25-054229
CFS25-054232
CFS25-054233
CFS25-054234
CFS25-054241
CFS25-054242
CFS25-054246
CFS25-054247
CFS25-054248
CFS25-054249
CFS25-054255
CFS25-054256
CFS25-054258
CFS25-054265
CFS25-054266
CFS25-054267
CFS25-054268
CFS25-054275
CFS25-054281
CFS25-054284
CFS25-054286
CFS25-054287
CFS25-054292
CFS25-054293

Initial Complaint

Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
PBX : PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Followup : Followup

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

Harassment : Harassment

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Theft : Theft

Missing Person : Missing Person

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Remove : Remove Subject

Missing Person : Missing Person

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Remove : Remove Subject

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1324 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

1234 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2001 HWY 169, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2170

1903 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1601 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2176

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1114 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
15 NORTH 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, 1A 50501
N 21ST ST/ 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
526 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
107 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
700 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1040 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1414 4ATH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15TH AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1100BLK S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
1414 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
211 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2137

900 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PLEASANT VALLEY, FORT DODGE

327 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
327 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address

Total Records: 60
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